neaing snsus) "S'N UONEASIUIWPY SOASI.IS Pue SOIWoU033 IDYININOD 40 INIFNLEVCIA 'S'N

42°

41°

40°

39°

79° 78° 77° 76° 75°
\ \ \ \ \
New York-
Newark-
NEW YORK Brldgeport
(Part)
Warren Bradford Sayre SUSQUEFAA N%%TT—I%RR}&
Meadville WARREN MEER POTTER TI0GA BRADFORD |_N0E,YIVG | FSR& i
CRAWFORD
OHIO 1 Williamsport-Lock Haven WANE g (PART)
0il Ci FOREST St. Marys
I Ity ELK CAMERON SULLIVAN
VENANGO
Lock Haven
CLARION CLINTON B
LAWRENCE JEFFERSON DuBois _ %a COLUMBIA Stroudsburg
New Lewis- i MONROE
Castle CLEARFIELD N bur
W
: . SNYDER ff ok Pottsville
W
Indiana Selinsgrove J N L
INDIANA Lewis- /Ztireun Sunbury
town JUNIAT
Huntingdon
HUNTINGDON
<
=
S Somerset
> SOMERSET BEDFORD Chambers-
? GREENE FULTON burg Gettysburg
g RANKLIN ADAMS
MARYLAND - a
LEGEND York-Hanover {
Dallas-Fort Worth ™= Combined Statistical Area GettYSbllrg
RICHMOND [ | Metropolitan Statistical Area
Concord [ — Micropolitan Statistical Area N
Phﬂadelphia sessss |\Jetropolitan Division KEY (P:hll (;Ie[!phla-
CANADA International 1 Youngstown-Warren-East Liverpool (Part) V.a ela?l d —
TEXAS —— State 2 Sunbury-Lewishurg:-Selinsgrove DELAWARE
3 ALLENTOWN-BETHLEHEM-EASTON
HARRIS —— County 0 8 16 24 32 40 Kilometers v
=
— — Shoreline 0 8 16 24 32  40Miles

CBSA boundaries and names are as of June 6, 2003 with the exception of
three titles in New York that were subsequently revised. All other boundaries
\

and names are as ofJanuary 1,2002.

V4 1

80°

79°

78° 77° 76°

75°

42°

41°

40°

39°

SINUNO) pue SeaIy [edN1sNels paseg 310D - VINVATASNNI



